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Fibre Cassettes & Adaptor Plates

• Fibre Cassettes available in BASE-8, 12, 16 & 24 
configurations

• Available in Singlemode & Multimode

• Low-Loss MPO Connectors

• Easy Plug and Play

• Cassettes available in the following polarity 
options: Type A - Straight, Type B - Reversed 
and Type C - Flipped

 FEATURES

DESCRIPTION

ORDERING INFORMATION

DATACENTRE PRODUCTS

Our fibre cassettes are the building blocks of the high-density platform and are available in a wide range 
of configurations for multiple applications in BASE-8, BASE-12, BASE-16 and BASE-24 configurations. Each 
cassettes are pre-loaded with MPO/MTP adaptors and install easily from the front or rear of both our 
FPP-1000 and FPP-1002 panels. Each cassette independently mounts onto a sliding tray which allows 
access to individual connections while minimising disruption to other fibre connections.
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Our Fibre Adapter Plates are available in a wide range of fibre configurations. The most commonly used are the 
LC OM3/4 (Aqua) & LC OS2 (Blue) which are available in 6F Duplex or 12F Duplex configurations.
All our Fibre Adaptor Plates can be used in either our 1U Fibre Panel (FPP-1000) or our 2U fibre Panel (FPP-1002)

OM3/4 (Aqua) 12F LC Duplex OM3/4 (Aqua) 6F LC Duplex

OS2 (Blue) 12F LC Duplex OS2 (Blue) 6F LC Duplex

6 Port MPO Adaptor Plate 6 Port SC Adaptor Plate

6 Port ST Adaptor Plate 6 Port FC Adaptor Plate

Part Code Descrip on Part Code Descrip on
6F OM3/4 (Aqua) LC MPO/MTP Fibre Casse e

6F Duplex OM3/4 (Aqua) LC Adaptor Plate

12F OM3/4 (Aqua) LC MPO/MTP Fibre Casse e

12F Duplex OM3/4 (Aqua) LC Adaptor Plate

6F OS2 (Blue) LC MPO/MTP Fibre Casse e

6F Duplex OS2 (Blue) LC Adaptor Plate

12F OS2 (Blue) LC MPO/MTP Fibre Casse e

12F Duplex OS2 (Blue) LC Adaptor Plate

6 Port MPO Adaptor Plate
6 Port SC SX Adaptor Plate
6 Port ST Adaptor Plate
6 Port FC Adaptor Plate

FPP-1010
FPP-1011

FPP-1012

FPP-1013

FPP-1021
FPP-1022
FPP-1023
FPP-1024

FPP-1025
FPP-1026
FPP-1028
FPP-1029




